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25.02.2017 - Lasteklass 2008 A(2008) - All Around
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Ivanova Anastasija
VK Elegance

Oslakova Karolina
VK Elegance

Artjusina Milena
VK Elegance

Gorjunova Sofija
VK Diiva

Parn Birgit
GC Rytmika

Oun Triinu
GC Rytmika

Kutkin Mia
VK Diiva

Valasevits$ Valeria
GC Rytmika

Saealle Elina
TSSK VK Diiva

Kutkin Sandra
VK Diiva
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Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

D E Ded.

11.000

2)
2700 8.300 -

11.250

Q)]
3.050 8.200 -

10.650

3)
2450 8.200 -

10.150

(4)
2550 7.600 -

9.000

(8)
1.600 7.400 -

8.950

(C)]
1.750 7.200 -

9.850

(6)
2350 7.500 @ -

9.600

@)
1.900 7.700 -

10.100

()]
2550 7.550 -

8.400

(10)
1.450 6.950 -

U

D E Ded.
11.450
1
3.900 7.550 -
8.700
@)
1.800 6.900 -
7.300
®)
1.300 6.000 -
6.550
4)
1.000 5550 -

2.400

2.300

1.700

1.000

1.500

1.700

6.600
®)
4.800
7.750
(1)
5.750
7.750
(1
6.050
6.650
4)
5.950
6.700
(©))
5.200
5.300
(6)
3.600

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.30

Score

22.450

19.950

17.950

16.750

16.750

16.700

16.500

16.300

15.400

14.950




